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Figure 2-figure supplement 2

0 100 200 300 400

Neutrophils

Monocytes

Eosinophils

B-cells

T-cell

CD8

Tregs

1000 1500

GE/ml

10-1064

6-233

0-111

3-42

1-79

0-27

0-9

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

Inter-individual
(mean CV)

in
tr

a
-i
n
d
iv

id
u
a
l

(m
e
a
n
 C

V
)

Neutrophils Monocytes

Eosinophils 

Lymphocytes

KJ


